Fuji offers 1, 2 and 3-Head Scaling Hammers. These tools have proven to be very efficient in cleaning heavily oxidized surfaces which
occur on ships' hulls, bridges and storage tanks.
FS-2A-1F
FS-2A-1F 1 133 30 1 3/16 16 5/8 94 3 11/16 510(537) 20 5/64(21 9/64) 2.5 5.5 0.25  8.8 3/8
Model
m3/minkgmm in lbmm BSP or NPTft3/minininHz mm in mm
Piston Diameter Overall LengthAngle HeightNumber
of
Cylinder
Blows Weight
Air Consumption
(At Load)
Air Inlet
Thread SizeStroke
*9.5mm (3/8") Air Hose.
FR-18B-2F 30 18.0 45/64 50 1 31/32 41 1 5/8 280(383) 11 1/32(15 5/64) 1.5 3.3 0.40 14.1
FR-22B-2F 17 22.0 55/64 64 2 33/64 51 2 1/32 350(451) 13 25/32(17 3/4) 3.0 6.6 0.50 17.7
FR-25B-2F 13 25.4 1 83 3 17/64 67 2 41/64 506(597) 19 59/64(23 1/2) 5.5 12.1 0.70 24.7
FR-18L-2F 30 18.0 45/64 50 1 31/32 41 1 5/8 558(523) 21 31/32(20 19/32) 2.0 4.4 0.40 14.1
FR-22L-2F 17 22.0 55/64 64 2 33/64 51 2 1/32 633(600) 24 59/64(23 5/8) 3.3 7.2 0.50 17.7
FR-25L-2F 13 25.4 1 83 3 17/64 67 2 41/64 1,043(1,005) 41 1/16(39 9/16) 6.0 13.2 0.70 24.7
FR-32-2F 12 32.0 1 17/64 127 5 75 2 61/64 1,086(1,090) 42 3/4(42 29/32) 10.0 22.0 0.80 28.2
 1/4 9.5 3/8
 3/8 9.5 3/8
 3/8 12.7 1/2
 1/4 9.5 3/8
 1/4 9.5 3/8
 1/2 12.7 1/2
 1/2 12.7 1/2
m3/minkgmmmm inin lb mmBSP or NPTft3/min ininHzLocking Lever mm in mm
Overall LengthButt DiameterBlows Weight
Air Inlet
Thread
Size
Air
Consumption
(At Load)
Piston
Diameter
Air Hose
SizeStrokeModel
Fuji Sand Rammers are powerful but light with a stroke range from 50mm to 127mm. Fuji Sand Rammers are excellent for ramming
sand for casting in any ferrous or non-ferrous foundry. Non-rotary type rammers are available for use with irregular shaped butts.
FR-18L-2F~32-2F
FR-18B-2F~25B-2F